
OPENING DATE:  11/08/2024     CLOSING DATE: 11/17/2024

R0219
BC497786 Salt Lake City(UT) Bi
X5JKR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

12/05/2024 10:58:06
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 70435254 2315-06XX PARCEL POST DIST-MACHINE KP0012 P7 06 TOUR III LDC: 13 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 20949531 ASF CLERKS SPBS TOUR-III SALT LAKE
CITY ANNEX

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: APBS/HSUS AND OTHER DUTIES AS ASSIGNED. HEAVY LIFTING AND PROLONGED
STANDING REQUIRED.

QUALIFICATIONS: SPBS DEXTERITY

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 1700-0130-30L-Sa-SuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 17:00 01:30 030 17:00 01:30 030 17:00 01:30 030 17:00 01:30 030 17:00 01:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Martinez, C EMP ID: 2238 EFFECTIVE: 12/14/2024 SEN DATE: 04/19/2003 RANK: 027

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   352867    Clerk


